GR NonCritical Notices for Gas Day 05-25-2025

Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice ID Subject

TSP Cap Offer
Cust Srvc
Rates - Chgs
Ovr-Undr Perf
TSP Cap Offer

PInd Outage
TSP Cap Offer
Pind Outage
TSP Cap Offer
TSP Cap Offer
TSP Cap Offer

2025-05-22 08:00:00.0
2025-05-20 13:45:00.0
2025-05-19 11:03:00.0
2025-04-30 13:30:00.0
2025-04-23 11:10:00.0

2025-04-09 10:10:00.0

2025-03-18 14:00:00.0

2025-03-12 11:40:00.0

2025-02-27 07:54:00.0

2025-02-25 15:31:00.0

2025-02-25 15:28:00.0

2025-05-22 08:00:00.0
2025-05-28 00:00:00.0
2025-06-01 00:00:00.0
2025-04-30 13:30:00.0
2025-04-23 11:10:00.0

2025-04-09 10:10:00.0

2025-03-18 14:00:00.0

2025-03-12 11:40:00.0

2025-02-27 07:54:00.0

2025-02-25 15:32:00.0

2025-02-25 15:28:00.0

53457
53405
53387
53106
52920
52695

52282
52202

52068
52052
52051

June 2025 FT Capacity Posting

Gulf Run Cut Notice Natification Change
Gulf Run June 1 2025 Fuel Filing
Underperformance Communications
May 2025 FT Capacity Posting

Planned Service Outages [April 2025
Calendar]

April 2025 FT Capacity Posting

Planned Service Outages [March 2025
Calendar]

March 2025 FT Capacity Posting
Gulf Run Zone 2 to Zone 1 Open Season

Gulf Run Zone 1 Open Season



